
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
E MORELAND BLVD UTILITY AND STREET IMPROVEMENTS  

(CONCRETE ALTERNATIVE) 
 
DATE: October 6, 2016 
 
Contract Number: 3934 
 
Branch:  Engineering Division 
 
Change Order Number:   2   
 
Contractor:  Advance Construction, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  ............................................................................ $ 4,907,507.57 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order .................................................. $ 5,487,333.57 
 
Description of change: 
 

1. Add Extra No. 14 36-Inch Storm Sewer Outfall Repair at the E. Moreland Blvd. Bridge 
Description: A large void was discovered beneath the east bridge 

approach slab due to significant gaps between joints of 
existing 36-Inch storm sewer.  Storm sewer was removed, 
subgrade was reinforced with granular backfill and concrete 
footing, storm sewer reinstalled, and all gaps sealed with 
concrete. 

Payment: Lump Sum .............................................................................. $ 7,597.79 
 

Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................... $  7,597.79 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ............................................... $  5,494,931.36 
 
 
 
 
  ______________________________________________________________  
   City of Waukesha                                        Date 
   Director of Public Works 
 
 
 
  ______________________________________________________________  
   Contractor                                                   Date 
   Advance Construction, Inc. 

Page 1 of 1 
 


