
Page 1 of 2 

 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
E MORELAND BLVD UTILITY AND STREET IMPROVEMENTS  

(CONCRETE ALTERNATIVE) 
 
DATE: February 23, 2016 
 
Contract Number: 3934 
 
Branch:  Engineering Division 
 
Change Order Number:   3   
 
Contractor:  Advance Construction, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  ............................................................................ $ 4,907,507.57 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order .................................................. $ 5,494,931.36 
 
Amount of this Change Order .................................................................................... $  00.00 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ............................................... $  5,494,931.36 
 
Contract Completion Date Extension: 

Delays requested by Advanced Construction, Inc: 

 3-day delay due to sanitary sewer collapse.  The lining company hired by the 
City to permanently repair the 27-Inch sanitary sewer work occupied the 
intersection of White Rock Avenue and E Moreland Blvd. which prevented 
other subcontractors to work in the intersection. 

 10-day delay due to: 
o Additional 12,319 Sq. Ft. of concrete sidewalk removal and 

replacement. 
o Additional 8,300 Sq. Ft. of asphalt driveway removal and replacement. 
o Damage to 1400 Sq. Yd. of concrete pavement from a motorist that 

drove on new pavement.  There was no cost to the City for the 
damaged concrete, the Contractor negotiated cost to remove and 
repair with the motorist’s insurance company. 

 
The above request will add 13-Days to the contract.  Completion date was December 9, 
2016.  Revised completion date for all work shall be December 30, 2016. 
 
 
 
 

  ______________________________________________________________  
   City of Waukesha                                        Date 
   Director of Public Works 
 
 
 
 

  ______________________________________________________________  
   Contractor                                                   Date 



Page 2 of 2 

 

   Advance Construction, Inc. 


